
                                         Davenport City Meet
                              Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport Central
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 29, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1   45  Owen Christy                  12  Davenport Central             17:39.0  5:41 
      2    2   58  Tyler Ryan                    10  Davenport Central             17:45.6  5:43 
      3    3   20  David Lochner                 12  Assumption                    18:04.2  5:49 
      4    4   89  Grant Wiese                   11  Davenport North               18:22.9  5:55 
      5    5  102  Austin Lewis                  10  Davenport West                18:29.4  5:58 
      6    6  104  Shawn Olsen                   10  Davenport West                18:46.0  6:03 
      7    7  103  Jaycob Mcdanel                12  Davenport West                18:55.7  6:06 
      8    8   57  Carter Richter                10  Davenport Central             19:01.8  6:08 
      9    9   24  John Murphy                    9  Assumption                    19:05.3  6:09 
     10   10  100  Camden Kilker                 12  Davenport West                19:07.3  6:10 
     11   11   55  Joe Miniter                   10  Davenport Central             19:09.5  6:10 
     12   12   78  Matt Licht                    12  Davenport North               19:09.8  6:11 
     13   13   74  Camden Bennett                10  Davenport North               19:14.9  6:12 
     14   14   53  Pete Linehan                  11  Davenport Central             19:20.4  6:14 
     15   15   80  Cole Miller                   11  Davenport North               19:31.2  6:17 
     16   16   47  Shyam Devasthali              11  Davenport Central             19:31.4  6:18 
     17   17   19  Connor Lerch                  10  Assumption                    19:31.9  6:18 
     18   18   88  Adam Wiese                     9  Davenport North               19:58.7  6:26 
     19   19   22  Aiden Marietta                12  Assumption                    19:59.8  6:27 
     20   20   16  Geno DelPreore                10  Assumption                    20:03.0  6:28 
     21   21   21  Michael Lochner               12  Assumption                    20:20.4  6:33 
     22   22   82  Max Stachula                  11  Davenport North               20:26.0  6:35 
     23   23   98  Zach Carney                    9  Davenport West                20:44.4  6:41 
     24   24   59  Jacob Schwartzhoff            12  Davenport Central             21:02.3  6:47 
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 66°F
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Davenport Central                           (18:35.3  92:56.3 1:41.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Owen Christy              12 17:39.0
       2      2  Tyler Ryan                10 17:45.6
       3      8  Carter Richter            10 19:01.8
       4     11  Joe Miniter               10 19:09.5
       5     14  Pete Linehan              11 19:20.4
       6   ( 16) Shyam Devasthali          11 19:31.4
       7   ( 24) Jacob Schwartzhoff        12 21:02.3

       2.    51  Davenport West                              (19:12.6  96:02.8 2:15.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Austin Lewis              10 18:29.4
       2      6  Shawn Olsen               10 18:46.0
       3      7  Jaycob Mcdanel            12 18:55.7
       4     10  Camden Kilker             12 19:07.3
       5     23  Zach Carney                9 20:44.4

       3.    62  Davenport North                             (19:15.5  96:17.5 1:35.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Grant Wiese               11 18:22.9
       2     12  Matt Licht                12 19:09.8
       3     13  Camden Bennett            10 19:14.9
       4     15  Cole Miller               11 19:31.2
       5     18  Adam Wiese                 9 19:58.7
       6   ( 22) Max Stachula              11 20:26.0

       4.    68  Assumption                                  (19:20.9  96:44.2 1:58.8)
     =====================================================
       1      3  David Lochner             12 18:04.2
       2      9  John Murphy                9 19:05.3
       3     17  Connor Lerch              10 19:31.9
       4     19  Aiden Marietta            12 19:59.8
       5     20  Geno DelPreore            10 20:03.0
       6   ( 21) Michael Lochner           12 20:20.4
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1        18  Luke Jennings             9  Assumption                          20:35.9  6:38 
      2    1   87  Jay Weltzin-Trainer      11  Davenport North                     20:40.6  6:40 
      3        23  Kolt Morgan               9  Assumption                          21:12.9  6:50 
      4        15  Shane Bahns              10  Assumption                          21:30.5  6:56 
      5    2   52  Jack Jeys                11  Davenport Central                   21:39.4  6:59 
      6    3   46  Anthony Conard           11  Davenport Central                   21:39.5  6:59 
      7    4   54  Bodie Logsdon            10  Davenport Central                   21:41.7  6:59 
      8    5   51  Ethan Hunt               11  Davenport Central                   21:59.1  7:05 
      9       101  Carl Kordick             10  Davenport West                      22:07.4  7:08 
     10    6   86  Kaleb Weatherspoon       11  Davenport North                     23:01.8  7:25 
     11        25  Noah Williams             9  Assumption                          23:05.5  7:26 
     12       105  Kerrick Truong           10  Davenport West                      23:14.2  7:29 
     13    7   48  Chauncey Duffey          10  Davenport Central                   23:24.2  7:32 
     14    8   85  Olti Ukaj                11  Davenport North                     24:09.0  7:47 
     15    9   77  Amare Haynes             11  Davenport North                     24:39.5  7:57 
     16   10   44  Alex Chavez              11  Davenport Central                   25:45.0  8:18 
     17   11   79  Jaden Long               11  Davenport North                     26:17.0  8:28 
     18   12   49  Miles Erickson            9  Davenport Central                   26:55.1  8:40 
     19        56  Tayvion Reed             11  Davenport Central                   31:28.5 10:08 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Davenport Central                           (22:04.8  110:23.9 1:44.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jack Jeys                 11 21:39.4
       2      3  Anthony Conard            11 21:39.5
       3      4  Bodie Logsdon             10 21:41.7
       4      5  Ethan Hunt                11 21:59.1
       5      7  Chauncey Duffey           10 23:24.2
       6   ( 10) Alex Chavez               11 25:45.0
       7   ( 12) Miles Erickson             9 26:55.1

       2.    35  Davenport North                             (23:45.6  118:47.9 5:36.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jay Weltzin-Trainer       11 20:40.6
       2      6  Kaleb Weatherspoon        11 23:01.8
       3      8  Olti Ukaj                 11 24:09.0
       4      9  Amare Haynes              11 24:39.5
       5     11  Jaden Long                11 26:17.0



                                         Davenport City Meet
                              Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport Central
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 29, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1        76  Camden Ford              10  Davenport North                     21:03.9  6:47 
      2        84  Nick Tronnes             10  Davenport North                     23:52.9  7:42 
      3        75  Kolton Dirks             10  Davenport North                     26:47.7  8:38 
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                                **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
                                           


